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A pocket test thermometer takes the guesswork out of cooking and assures that a safe temperature has been reached to destroy harmful bacteria. With magnifying lens and crisp dial faces or large LCD 
displays, taking the temperatures of food, liquids, and surfaces are an easy task.

Cooper-Atkins’ bimetal pocket test thermometers have an external dimple on the stem to indicate the minimum insertion point. Digitals yield a faster response and provide greater overall accuracy with 
little to no drift out of calibration, so are less likely to give variable readings.

POCKET TEST 
THERMOMETERS

u	PROTECTIVE POCKET SHEATH
u	MAGNIFYING LENS FOR EASY VIEWING
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Temperature 
Range: 25° to 125°F -40° to 180°F

(-40° to 80°C)
0° to 220°F

(-20° to 100°C)
50° to 550°F

(10° to 285°C)

Accuracy: ±2°F ±2°F (±1°C) ±2°F (±1°C) ±5°F (±3°C)

Housing Material: Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Dial Diameter: 1” (25cm) 1” (25 mm) 1” (25 mm) 1” (25 mm)

Stem 
Diameter:

0.150”
(3.0 mm)

0.150”
(3.0 mm)

0.150”
(3.0 mm)

0.150”
(3.0 mm)

Stem Length: 5” (127 mm) 5” (127 mm) 5” (127 mm) 5” (127 mm)

Lens Material: Magnifying 
Polycarbonate

Magnifying 
Polycarbonate

Magnifying 
Polycarbonate

Magnifying 
Polycarbonate

Antimicrobial 
Plastic: - Yes

Sheath Only
Yes

Sheath Only
Yes

Sheath Only

Weight: 0.5 oz (14 g) 0.5 oz (14 g) 0.5 oz (14 g) 0.5 oz (14 g)

Regulatory Listings::

Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

uBimetal

DPS300
Swivel Head Digital Pocket Test

Adjustable 180º 
Swivel Head for 

Easy Viewing from 
any Angle


